


This information is required 
by the California Energy 
Commission to be mailed to 
any customer that received 
service from SCP in 2020 and 
active SCP customers.

The generation data 
represents energy procured 
during 2020 and is provided 
in the “Annual Report to the 
California Energy 
Commission: Power Source 
Disclosure Program.”

A significant portion of SCP’s 
energy comes from clean, 
large hydroelectric power 
stations. Under California law, 
large hydroelectric power 
stations do not qualify as 
eligible renewable resources.

Percentages may not total 
100% due to rounding.

Power Content 
Label reflects 
2020 verified 
electric resources 
for SCP.

Greenhouse Gas Emissions Intensity 
(lbs CO2e/MWh) Energy Resources

SCP 
CleanStart

2020 CA
Power Mix

Sonoma Clean Power Authority

1The eligible renewable percentage above does not reflect RPS compliance, which is determined using a different methodology.
2Unspecified power is electricity that has been purchased through open market transactions and is not traceable to a specific 

generation source.
3Renewable energy credits (RECs) are tracking instruments issued for renewable generation. Unbundled renewable energy credits 

(RECs) represent renewable generation that was not delivered to serve retail sales. Unbundled RECs are not reflected in the 
power mix or GHG emissions intensities above.

For specific information about this electricity 
product, contact:

For general information about the Power Content 
Label, please visit:

Sonoma Clean Power Authority
(855) 202-2139

http://www.energy.ca.gov/pcl/

Eligible Renewable1

       Biomass & Biowaste
       Geothermal
       Eligible Hydroelectric
       Solar
       Wind
Coal
Large Hydroelectric
Natural Gas
Nuclear
Other 
Unspecified Power2

TOTAL

 33.1%

80.6%

100.0% 100.0%

2.5%
4.9%
1.4%

13.2%
11.1%

2.7%
12.2%
37.1%
9.3%
0.2%
5.4%

2020 POWER CONTENT LABEL

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
19.4%

0.0%

For additional questions, please contact the 
California Energy Commission at:

Toll-free in California: 844-454-2906
Outside California: 916-653-0237

sonomacleanpower.org

100%

Percentage of Retail Sales Covered by Retired Unbundled RECs3:

80 466

0%

CleanStart

2020 CA Utility 
Average

1000

800

600

400

200

0

SCP
EverGreen

 48.7%

100.0%

0.0%
14.8%

0.0%
9.8%

24.0%
0.0%

44.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
7.2%

EverGreen

64

0%



Connect & Earn Rewards.

Did you know that you can get a $5 bill credit every month 
by connecting your smart thermostat, heat pump water 
heater, or electric vehicle charger to our GridSavvy 
Community? When there is excess clean energy on the 
grid, SCP can enable your participating smart devices to 
charge, pre-cool, or pre-heat themselves. When there are 
spikes in demand for electricity, we can slow or delay the 
devices until the grid is cleaner, avoiding the need for 
dirty fossil fuels. Together, we can clean up California’s 
energy grid and help prevent rolling blackouts. Visit 
sonomacleanpower.org/gridsavvy to learn more!

0% Financing. 100% Easy.

Installation costs have been going up. To help make 
the latest, low carbon technologies accessible to all, 
SCP is offering 0% financing for select energy 
efficiency technologies—payable through your utility 
bill! Financing of up to $10,000 is available for 
residential customers in Sonoma and Mendocino 
counties.

https://sonomacleanpower.org/programs/gridsavvy


Sonoma Clean Power's Advanced Energy Center is now open in downtown Santa Rosa! Now more than ever, 
people want energy-efficient solutions that save money and make them feel good about their choices. That’s 
why we’ve gathered the latest technology under one roof. We're making clean energy solutions more 
accessible with 0% financing, deep discounts, and a network of qualified contractors who can bring your 
project to life.

P.O. Box 1030
Santa Rosa, CA 95402

PRSRT STD
US POSTAGE

PAID
PERMIT #470

SANTA ROSA, CA

FSC BUGContains recycled materials, printed with soy-based ink.


