

The future's address is 741 4th Street.

Sonoma Clean Power Advanced Energy Center

#### Power Content Label reflects 2020 verified electric resources for SCP.

This information is required by the California Energy Commission to be mailed to any customer that received service from SCP in 2020 and active SCP customers.

The generation data represents energy procured during 2020 and is provided in the "Annual Report to the California Energy Commission: Power Source Disclosure Program."

A significant portion of SCP's energy comes from clean, large hydroelectric power stations. Under California law, large hydroelectric power stations do not qualify as eligible renewable resources.

Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding.

#### **Sonoma Clean Power Authority**

sonomacleanpower.org

Greenhouse Gas Emissions Intensity (Ibs CO2e/MWh)		Energy Resources	SCP CleanStart	SCP EverGreen	2020 CA Power Mix	
Clean Chart	EverGreen	2020 CA Utility Average	Eligible Renewable <sup>1</sup>	48.7%	100%	33.1%
CleanStart			Biomass & Biowaste	0.0%	0.0%	2.5%
80	64	466	Geothermal	14.8%	80.6%	4.9%
1000			Eligible Hydroelectric	0.0%	0.0%	1.4%
		CleanStart	Solar	9.8%	19.4%	13.2%
800			Wind	24.0%	0.0%	11.1%
			Coal 0.0% 0.	0.0%	2.7%	
600		EverGreen	Large Hydroelectric	44.1%	0.0%	12.2%
			Natural Gas 0.0% 0.0%	0.0%	37.1%	
400 —		<u> </u>	Nuclear	0.0%	0.0%	9.3%
200 —		■ 2020 CA Utility Average	Other	0.0%	0.0%	0.2%
200			Unspecified Power <sup>2</sup>	7.2%	0.0%	5.4%
0			TOTAL	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Percentage o	f Retail Sales	Covered by Retired Un	bundled RECs³:	0%	0%	

<sup>1</sup>The eligible renewable percentage above does not reflect RPS compliance, which is determined using a different methodology. <sup>2</sup>Unspecified power is electricity that has been purchased through open market transactions and is not traceable to a specific generation source.

<sup>3</sup>Renewable energy credits (RECs) are tracking instruments issued for renewable generation. Unbundled renewable energy credits (RECs) represent renewable generation that was not delivered to serve retail sales. Unbundled RECs are not reflected in the power mix or GHG emissions intensities above.

For specific information about this electricity	Sonoma Clean Power Authority (855) 202-2139		
product, contact:			
For general information about the Power Content Label, please visit:	http://www.energy.ca.gov/pcl/		
For additional questions, please contact the California Energy Commission at:	Toll-free in California: 844-454-2906 Outside California: 916-653-0237		

## 0% Financing. 100% Easy.

Installation costs have been going up. To help make the latest, low carbon technologies accessible to all, SCP is offering 0% financing for select energy efficiency technologies–payable through your utility bill! Financing of up to \$10,000 is available for residential customers in Sonoma and Mendocino counties.





## **Connect & Earn Rewards.**

Did you know that you can get a \$5 bill credit every month by connecting your smart thermostat, heat pump water heater, or electric vehicle charger to our GridSavvy Community? When there is excess clean energy on the grid, SCP can enable your participating smart devices to charge, pre-cool, or pre-heat themselves. When there are spikes in demand for electricity, we can slow or delay the devices until the grid is cleaner, avoiding the need for dirty fossil fuels. Together, we can clean up California's energy grid and help prevent rolling blackouts. Visit sonomacleanpower.org/gridsavvy to learn more!

# Take your home into the future. Advanced Energy Center

Sonoma Clean Power's Advanced Energy Center is now open in downtown Santa Rosa! Now more than ever, people want energy-efficient solutions that save money and make them feel good about their choices. That's why we've gathered the latest technology under one roof. We're making clean energy solutions more accessible with 0% financing, deep discounts, and a network of qualified contractors who can bring your project to life.



#### Sonoma Clean Power

P.O. Box 1030 Santa Rosa, CA 95402 PRSRT STD US POSTAGE PAID PERMIT #470 SANTA ROSA, CA